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|Rider

ROMAN KYRNYCKYJ
JOSH ATKINSON
KEITH TALLENTIRE
ANDREW LEE

MARK WRAY

MARK WILLIS

SAM DUVIVIER
STEPHEN WATLING
LOUS GREY

JAMES WHITE
ANDREW DENNIS
PETER KING

LOIC SPENCLEY
CHLOE RICHARDSON
STUART AUSTIN
ROBYN ALDERSON
ALISTAIR ALLAN
THOMAS BEARD
JOHN BANKS

PAUL SULLIVAN
ROBERT ALLINSON
GRANT REID

SEAN QUAYE
MICHAEL RAW
RUSSELL HOGG
OLIVER STAMPFLI
NICK ROYLE

ROB LOWES

SCOTT KING

BEN BUTTERWORTH
ANDREW ALLUM
ROBERT CARR
CHRIS ALFORD
STEWART ROBINSON
TOM LOWES

SIMON TRAVES
AARON WALKER
PAUL MAXWELL HEYS
MICHAEL ATKINSON
CHRIS MADIGAN
KEVIN CHAPMAN
NIGEL TODD
RICHARD ARMSTRONG
PETER REW

DANNY HUNTER

SAM BEECROFT-PENNY

Scott Trial 2012 - Section by Section Analysis
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|Obs |Time |Tot [Pos [123456789

237
340

249
210

248

157

252

262
249
143
277
325
221

171

133

145

123

117

343

422

344

288

59

70

61

46

1033505333
3035503305
3033305353
1033353355
5535323333
1012502232
1235205335
2033535333
5035303333
10 5

5053353332
5055553353
0020305305
3035353353
3033303355
3255353333
3035303353
2155503352
3123523333
3002315332
3355353333
5033103301
3000200211
3120313335
1035323353
5205100023
2010513333
2121313333
3555533555
0001302233
3533303353
1155555333
3121313033
52555

1003003333
2035303310
5125513353
3022103333
3033303532
1001002323
5033322000
3135303333
503350

1052303333
5053355353
0015002302

123456789

3053033355
0053335533
23*3355 *3
13%3355535
03*5535535
0001010230
3005335352
3535335553
0555233533
0
05%5352550
51*5535555
5003032230
0051055355
0005335555
10*5335533
3
33*5355555
2055335330
0003132232
1
0012335232
0013055305
0013030552
05553533 5
0003150330
0013035510
1053130532
35%5335555
0001133212
03*5133553
3
0055031330

0023253530
3015131353
0255555353
00*2050031
15%1133533
0103000010
51%1051330
0333052552

2000035530
0555555555
0000030530

123456789

2353233533
35553335
3055033535
035
35552335
0052223531
5555053533
5555355533
0353133530

3035033530
3555555
1555513531
5355233533
0555233233
155503

35555335
1333133533
555

3053333533
2035333530
13552335

5033333532
0055023513
1055033533
5355015555
53553555

1332013523
3555035533

1035023532

3055033533
3055353552
0355233530
0035003502
1

0012001331
0353033521
2333033551

3033033533
1555355533
0031033523

123456789

5535553551

5535555

2325235205
3005353553
5535553553
53

5525553555

3505355251
5533353355
3513355552

5535555555

5515553531
1035353350

5335355555
1113553555
3205553550
5305

3203233530
5335355555

5023553551

5205553550
1525555350
2555335553
3513352550

1503133531
5315535355
5003355355

3315253130
5
3305523531

123456789

5535555353

5333253322
3355335553
5533355555

553

5331555333

5533533525
3535555 35

5535355555

1532355333
2330555333

2555555555
1535553553
5

0531323023
555555*555

3535553332
0533555133
5355355533
3333353553
0331232223
1351323335
*333555355
5353053533

0352353313

123456789

55

53
5555555005
5555555555

5355350533
5*53555535
555

55

5555225335
5355231003

55
5555255505

0513100300
55
2555355535
5555355535
555
1335355113
3531230305
3555352115
5555335335
3553350305

0335355103

123456789

55555355

5
3555505335
5555535555

5555533353
3535503355

5555535355

5553353303

5555535555

5555333535
2553535321
3555123013
5553335355
5555535555
5355555353

2335210310

123456

555330
535550

555550
555553

055550

003550

555353

515553
325530
233332
035551
555553
513530

123555
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54
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57
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67
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NICHOLAS BROWN
TIM WOODHEAD
WAYNE GALLOWAY
PAUL ASTWOOD
JULES HUGUENIN
JOSHUA BROOKES
MARK RAW

PHIL SCOTT

MARK CAMERON
STUART HALL
JASON AYRE

SHAUN CLENNELL
STU DAY

MARTIN HODGSON
DAVID HEYS

JOHN WALLIS
STEVE JEMISON
JOSH LAW

TOM MIDDLETON
RICHARD SANDERSON
PETER ARCHER
PAUL TERRY

KYLE DUFFUS HAYES
JACK BRADLEY
NEIL GAUNT

CHRIS STELLING
JAMES GRAHAM
PAUL MARWOOD
LISTON BELL
RICHARD PICKERING
MARK COUGHLAN
LUKE WALKER
ANDREW ANDERSON
MARK REYNOLDS
ANDREW NICHOLSON
ROBERT WAITE
SIMON PICKARD
GUY CHANDLER
CHRISTOPHER TENNANT
RICHARD RIDLEY
DAVID COUGHLAN
GARETH ROGERS
MAWER DAVE

MARK CONSTANTINE
SIMON WEARMOUTH
ROBERT JAMES
GARY MORLEY
VICTOR GOY

JASON GALVIN
SIMON SHARP

LEO GIORDANO
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|Obs |Time |Tot |Pos [123456789

283
216
203
253
281
224
244

222
267

260

268
142

211
295

255
116
174
101
182
193
235
224
178
284

278

188

96
140

144

97
142

129
76

145

94
100
73
93

130
84

104

312
343

388

319
409

397
218

356

210
274
174
275

323
319

292

52
59

66

53
68

67
28

62

26
41
22
42

55
53
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1123215353
3125202353
2135553353
5033303333
5003105223
1035515333
3033303132
3023213113
0055300213
1023303333
00253

5025311333
0053003333
0015251323
1525303353
1013301123
5013303351

1015322303
2133323553
5033303333
3003513233
3001503303
3112513303
0023221331
3013303310
0000203313
3225223333

1033200313
3000302011
3000303322
0000300332

1000200101
005550

0010301050
1000500003
3010201203
0000300323
1322233333
2000102303
3123323155
0053305353
3035333353
1110303333
2005501333
3021303320
5025200303
5051303355

123456789

1053530531
00233

03*3233535
5003233531
0113130200
025535555*
0002010033
0255135313
0153100351
0113233530

0053333535
0035252531
1052133522
0253332333
0003130150
0253150533

0223130553
1055335533
0025333555
2353052501
0003010031
0353331533
0035210330
0153330335
0503010350
0553335535

0003231532
0003100000
0002230050
0002100330

0303100010

0052010150
0003210000
0005331331
0055530130
02%3335532
0003300330
055

0003331531
0333331333
5253311533
0005320512
0013030330
0011150252
0005315132

123456789

0555353530

1155033533
1555033533
0053053333
0053253552
5555133500
0033013310
0555053551
5153333533

3033333532
1035023532
0555133523
3255053331
1133253533
3355033513

0055033333
335
3353133533
0055053533
0032033230
0353333333
0105013331
1153053
0255153333
2555033533

1555033531
0015013211
0023032350
0055132330

0003022200

0055313321
2235033333
0353533523
0035023523
0035123533
0330133320

3
0055053351
0055235535
0352023533
0033133310
003 003333
0053031530
1155033533

123456789

5355555553

5

5505555555
5103355551
535555*555
2105353532
1103333352
1303352555
5305353553

3513353253
1305353553
2505253553
3355353553
5515353552
2515353355

5535353533

5335
5305553553
3003330030
5315353555
500525

2003353550
5305353553

5515353555
1105003110
1003033353
35055355

3205330121

1303553530
5323551555
5305553530
3505355053
5335353353
1003053333

5315355555
5535555555
5335353555
5303253530
5033153553
2303253550

203555555

123456789

355355*555

5555533353
5335253053
553535555*
2353333533
3333553303
3353555525
2355555533

5553355555
3253355533
1332353533
5535555335
3333353315
1333555535

5555533333

1353553533
0153055323
5355555535

1335353313
3535355533

3355355235
0333552302
2333333033

1330055310

0552533335
3353533315
1353333333
1550555520
5535555553
3333333333

5555555555

5553355335
0335035

5532325513
2252133125

123456789

55

3555355525
05
5355555525
0331355305
3353151325
535
5533335515

5555555535
3553151035
5353351535
535

2555335015
5555335335

5555355235

5555335235
0051150013
555

5552150225
5555355535

5553353135
0550111023
0553353005

0321231031

1123211235
2333325023
5353355253
5535503125
555

5335330005

5555555535

5555355535

033
3333320305

123456789

5555535535
5555555355
3353533555
3555323535
5553525535
5555535355
3535533513
3555535535

3555533305
3555525355

5555533355

5555535555
3053035132

5555535355
5555535555

5555535335
3555003300
2553532123
3120011050
3333333515
3333513555
5555355335
5555515555
3555533352
5555555555

5555535555

3535333335

123456

535550
555553
355551
135350
53 55
555351
333530
535230

555350
555550

535551

555551
511550

315351
555352

553553
002330
533532
003330
235352
235330
255553
535350
255530
335550

555550

235330



101
102
103
104
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
154

|Rider

WILLIAM BROCKBANK
SIMON WILLIAMSON
MICHAEL JACKSON
JOEL SADLER

IAN HOPLEY

BEN ROBINSON
JACK STONES
RUSSELL DODDS
DAVID HENLEY
CARL HOLLIS
JONATHAN ATKINSON
NATHAN CANNELL
MATTHEW ALPE
JAMES DUXBURY
CHRIS SHOREY

BEN RENNISON
GRAHAM TALES
KATY SUNTER
GORDON CROCKARD
ROBERT ARMSON
JOSHUA WOODS
LEWIS BELL
RUSSELL CANNELL
ADAM FRITH

JOE JENNINGS
JONNY WHITE
DANNY COCKSHOTT
MATTHEW ROBINSON
MATTHEW MAYNARD
CHRISTOPHER GARLIC
PHILIP ARMSTRONG
JAMES CARR

ALED PRICE

BOYD WEBSTER
THOMAS TENNANT
BILLY CRAIG

GARY COLLINSON
PAUL JEPSON
RICHARD SHEPHERD
TIM PEARSON
ANDREW BLACKMAN
EMMA BRISTOW
RICHARD KENDRA
WILL REYNOLDS
LUKE STANDRING
HARRY HARVEY
MARK SUNTER

DAN HEMINGWAY
GEORGE POLLARD
NIGEL CRELLIN
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|Obs |Time |Tot |Pos [123456789

155
229
177

135

129

194

184
169
277

141
180
268

168

165
145

227
121

117
253
238
220
251

179
108

207
157

119

107
147

98
199

49

132

111
128

119
120
150

117

117
113

144
67

112
127

116

88
44

103
74

98

262
376
275
334

178

326

295
297

260
300
418

285

282
258

371
188

229
380

336

267
152

310
231

217

38
64
42
57

23

56

48
49

37
50
69

45

44
35

63
24

29
65

58

39
16

51
31

27

2010102100
0003302323
2000201120
3000500500
3000300311
3001301110
1000100101
3055502333
0255555353
3010303300
2053203333

0001105353
0010003352
3025303353
1113303353
0000002300
0001202023
5025303353
5033003351
2021101300
0025303332
0010303002
3013215352
5025303333
3021103311
1100513113
3023533333
100

2003105350
0020000011
5020301023
0000000001
3013205333
1053203350
0010100312
2131303315
0000000253
1000002110

5010005013
0000003151
2000000000
1010003312
1000300333
5000001001
0000000002
0000000000

123456789

0103320200
0023131131
0002110135
0003210230
0001210330
0052020130
1001110000
1155335533
03*3355

0105330325
0133233532

0053001532
0020100110
1025335533
0353130530
0000300210
0001130513
0003333131
03%*3333230
0005000230
03333335

0023330130
0515235325
0053033530
0003030510
0203130001
0255533533

0112132530
0001200100
0003010523
0002501002
0151330533
0053230332
0120110533
0032350511
0012500500
00130355*~*

0053310315
0103030130
0003000020
0023332102
0053030300
0003030230
0000500000
0003100000

123456789

0230033333
0055033330
1033033501
0013053330
1050032530
1152053300
0023020352
555513353
0
1033013323
025

1035033330
5001013350
0233033533
0055033333
0003033510
0005032331
0055033353
1053033332
2035012300
5
0010013510
0535033533
0033013520
0055023312
0003031330
2355033535

1055013330
0001032331
103
0002000300
0050113333
3533033520
0055023320
1153033533
00330233

1031023310
0050002310
0000011213
0531005332
0055003530
0031020300
00110023

0000033300

123456789

1503053251
3303133055
2213302530
5303233351
2505333350
3003153253
1003132000

1005553552

0103153350
2203553553
5303553553
5333353553
3213333350
5003353351
5315553553
3115333555
5301332330

3103153153
3355353553
2003333535
1103032330
1113333350
5535153553

5305153553
1002352530

1313015130
3223353555
3303523351
5505355552
5335333353

352330

0103530032
5303151151
0502232530
1303353553
5515233530
1303550351

2013150030

123456789

0330353305
3551555313
5032533532
0353353033
5551552133
2531513533
2352133113

1331553533

0330333123
1530133323
5555555533
55

3331353133
0333333333
3555355535
5535255555
0212155313

2232353333
5535555535
3533533332
1535355033
0330133523
5552555555

5552325533
0333033325

5
0510351502
3553553353
5333333533
5353353333
2333535553
5

3

0331331033
1331535533
0235332032
33323 *

5535355500
0331353323

0330551223

123456789

0532350015
3555331535
2353520115
35 5335115
3353510525
032

1155035332

1333235115
5

0355325005
5335110003
5555335305

0513001003
0532151305
5555355125
535

15

3
2531221335
555
5355355325
0511010015
0311000303
555

2535355035
3350311113

1315101025
5535335535
3553335525
3530235135
3533555305

0313032003
1535335225
2125330211

3523330005
5231310353

0322120035

123456789

3355013530
5555535355
5555333535
5555533335
5353533535

1531153335

3555133335

3555235333
3555533305
5555555355

3553513323
3555333355
5555553335

5555313335

55553055
3555303335
3553303235

5555535335
3553111310

3533533310
5555535555
5555523335
5555512555
5555555555

3533023310
3535335535
2221013232

5553503535
3355333333

2531332535

123456

055230
555555
135331
055531
355550

003531

125330

053533
225530
555550

025530
153550
535553

215330

553330
025550

125530
013330

023530
353352
555353
555552
535531

55
053530
302230

555553
523530

513530



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

|Rider

ANTHONY AYRTON
ADAM MILNER
LORIS GUBIAN
RICKY WIGGINS
NATHAN WRIGGLESWORTH
DAN THORPE

JOHN BATTENSBY
MARTIN BALES

BEN ALLISON-HUGHES
BEN HEMINGWAY
BEN WIBBERLEY
BRADLEY COX

IAIN ROBINSON
JAKE EVANS-LUTER
JOHN SUNTER
JAMES FRY

ANDREW LISHMAN
ANDY CRIPPS
CHRIS PEARSON
WAYNE BRAYBROOK
DANNY GAMBLE
PHILIP ALDERSON
SAM HASLAM

SAM YEADON

CRAIG ROBINSON
MICHAEL BROWN
SAM CONNOR

ADAM JONES

ARAN DRACHENBERG
JAMES LAMPKIN
IAN AUSTERMUHLE
JOHN CRINSON
LIAM WALKER
ALEXZ WIGG

GUY KENDREW
RUSSELL ROOKSBY
DOUGIE LAMPKIN
JAMES DABILL
RICHARD SADLER
MICHAEL PHILLIPSON
ROSS DANBY
JONATHAN RICHARDSON
THOMAS HICK
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49
56
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03
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58
36
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|Obs |Time |Tot |Pos [123456789

157
77

98

59
164

80
138
90

140
68
141
133
74

99
74
153

43

92
82
44

91
152
35

55
65

70
88

102
83

40

62
82

34
92
61

18
51
64
108
58

58
55
92

76
72
29

53
121
22
57
41

49

259
160

138

121
246

114
230
151

158
119
205
241
132

157
129
245

43

168
154
73

144
273
57

112
106

74
137

36
20

13

30
15

19

25
32
11

18
10
33

21
17

14
40

2000005321
3000002101
0000002001
3000000300
300000310

0000001000
5000001001
200000555

5010003030
0000002211
2000100000
0000002200
3012005310
0000003200
0020000001
0010001001
0010001300
5000002350
1000000050
1000000100
0000000030
0000001010
1000000100
2000001305

0000000000
0000001000
1000002330
0000002131
0000000001
0000000200
0000003010
0000002320
0000000000
2000011000
1000002011
0000100000
1000002000
0000001000
5000002000
0001002000
0000001001
0000001100

123456789

0152030002
0000000000
0000000010
0005130101

0003000000
0002120530
1

0000300001
0002110330
0003150000
0303130530
0003100030
0101030100
0003100000
0015230230
0023050530
0000000000
0003120000
0002000110
0003110010
0001000100
0002130531

0000100100
0003130000
31 03
0023100001
0000200000
0000000001
0001211030
0002030001
0000000100
0001020000
0003111000
0000100000
0000000000
0000005001
0003510030
0001000510
0001010000
0000020000

123456789

0051001310
0033012330
00010

0003000310

0000010300
5052000300
0

0001000301
0005013330
0000032330
0300032531
0001033100
0003012320
0015000301
0050023330
0032022300
0030010200
0001002300
00330005

0031010310
0020000310
0130033320

0000030221
00000013

0010023310
0002002200
0000000200
0011003312
0010000510
0001020300
0001032311
1032022330
0000001100
00000035

0001002250
0520005250
0000012200
0010000300
0030001310

123456789

1203135552
0001001130

5303030302

0501001520
2003252230

0101333530
2102331110
1103550500
3303533555
2000152520
5003153510
2303032010
0003032130
0003113520
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